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Zoning_north

ZONING

>> DELHI PLUSES - NORTHERN - ZONAL OFFER WITH DELHI TIMES

PUBLICATIONS

Delhi Times South Zone
Delhi Times Central Zone
Delhi Times West Zone
Delhi Times North Zone
Delhi Times Dwarka Zone
Delhi Times Faridabad Zone
Delhi Times East Zone

Delhi Times Ghaziabad Zone

Delhi Times Meerut Zone

DAY OF
RELEASE

Friday & Satruday

| Friday & Satruday

Friday & Satruday

. Friday & Satruday |

Friday & Satruday

. Friday & Satruday |

Friday & Satruday

. Friday & Satruday |

Friday & Satruday

405
260
415
365
205
300
325
240
130

395
255
405
355
200
295
320
235
130

390
250
395
350
200
290
310
230
125

All rates in Rupees per sq. centimeter

Disclaimer: All the rates given in the Maximizer conform to adwertisers in the Domestic {Indian) market only. International advertisers are requested to contact BCCL
{or its representatives in respective countries) for rates applicable in their geography.
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