6/5/23, 2:29 PM Zoning_north

ZONING



>> DELHI PLUSES - NORTHERN - ZONAL OFFER WITH DELHI TIMES

PUBLICATIONS	DAY OF RELEASE	1-2	3-5	6 +
Delhi Times South Zone	Friday & Satruday	405	395	390
Delhi Times Central Zone	Friday & Satruday	260	255	250
Delhi Times West Zone	Friday & Satruday	415	405	395
Delhi Times North Zone	Friday & Satruday	365	355	350
Delhi Times Dwarka Zone	Friday & Satruday	205	200	200
Delhi Times Faridabad Zone	Friday & Satruday	300	295	290
Delhi Times East Zone	Friday & Satruday	325	320	310
Delhi Times Ghaziabad Zone	Friday & Satruday	240	235	230
Delhi Times Meerut Zone	Friday & Satruday	130	130	125

Disclaimer: All the rates given in the Maximizer conform to advertisers in the Domestic (Indian) market only. International advertisers are requested to contact BCCL (or its representatives in respective countries) for rates applicable in their geography.